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Robert Hearns (Chair) REGION E REPS As of October 2023

22 Primary Lance Pigg Ripley County EMD 573-996-7146 Doniphanfd@windstream.net
1st Alternate Charles Wilson Cape Girardeau County EMA (573) 204-0911 cwilson@capecounty.us

2nd Alternate

23 Primary
1st Alternate James McMillen Sikeston DPS 573-471-6200 jbmcmil@sikeston.org 
2nd Alternate

23 Primary Casey Graham Bollinger Co. Sheriff Dept 573-238-2633 sheriffcaseyagraham@gmail.com

1st Alternate Wes Drury Scott Co. Sheriff Dept (573) 545-3527 wcdrury@gmail.com
2nd Alternate

23 Primary Jason Mouser Jackson Fire 573-243-1010 Jmouser@jacksonfire.org
Alternate Randy Morris Cape Girardeau Fire Dept. rmorris@cityofcapegirardeau.org

2nd Alternate

23 Primary Jerry Lathum New Madrid County Health Depar573-421-2024 jerry.lathum@capecountyhealth.com
Alternate Tanner Stadelbache Regional Public Health Emergenc(618)697-5956 Tanner.Stadelbacher@capecountyhealth.com 

2nd Alternate Juanita Welker Bollinger Co. Health Department (573) 238-2817 jwelker@bollingercountyhealth.org

22 Primary Brad Dillow Cape Girardeau Fire Dept. 573-339-6330 bdillow@cityofcapegirardeau.org
Alternate Derick Wheetley Sikeston DPS 573-475-3782 dwheetley@sikeston.org

2nd Alternate Sean Mitchell (ViceJackson Fire Department (573) 243-1010 smitchell@jacksonfire.org 

23 Primary
Alternate
2nd Alternate

23 Primary Charlie Herbst Cape Girardeau County Comm (573) 204-2499 cherbst@capecounty.us
Alternate Vince Lampe Butler County Commission vlbutler@tcmax.net

2nd AlternatreLeo Arnzen Bollinger County Commission (573)238-5574 leoarnzen@gmail.com

23 Primary Casey Cook Spartech,LLC 573-339-8452 casey.cook@spartech.com

Alternate Bob Crites Spartech,LLC 573-803-6639 bob.crites@spartech.com

2nd Alternate Angie Wilson Ameren SEMO Region 573-579-8877 awilson@ameren.com 

23 Primary Larry Chasteen North Scott County Ambulance (573) 887-6311 lchasteen@sbcglobal.net
Alternate Steve Cummins Stoddard County Ambulance D 888-627-6797 scummins@stoddems.com

2nd Alternate Tyler Juden Stoddard County Ambulance D 888-627-6797 tjuden@stoddems.com

23 Primary Sam Herndon Cape Girardeau County (573) 204-0911 saherndon@capecounty.us 

Alternate Angie Rodgers Scott County 911
2nd Alternate

22 Primary Linda Doerge Medical Reserve Corps 573-275-3986 linda.doerge@capecountyhealth.com 

Alternate Jim Watkins CERT Instructor 573-339-6799 jwatkins@cityofcapegirardeau.org

2nd Alternate

23 Primary Casey Brunke Cape Public Works 573-339-6327 cbrunke@cityofcapegirardeau.org

Alternate Jay Lancaster Sikeston Public Works (573) 620-0411 jlancaster@sikeston.org
2nd Alternate Dustin Whitworth Scott City Public Works (573) 450-7151 pwscottcity@outlook.com

22 Primary Frank Wideman UM Extension 573-547-4504 widemanf@missouri.edu
Alternate
2nd Alternate

23 Primary Josh Crowell Cape Girardeau Public Schools573-335-1867 crowellj@capetigers.com
Alternate Brian Lee Scott City R-I Schools 573-264-2381
2nd Alternate

22 Primary Eric Slaughter Missouri Delta Medical Center 573-472-7484 eslaughter@missouridelta.com
Alternate Daytona Brown Madison Medical Center 573-783-3341 dbrown@madisonmedicalcenter.net
2nd Alternate
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